
           
      Page 1

Peterson Route 34  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 17.61
DRIVER NAME: Predmore Ochoa, Jeffrey FINISH TIME: 07:25 am NO STUDENTS...11
BUS NUMBER: 34 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:30 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:50 AM 8025 BOOTH RD   
   
3 6:55 AM 5883 ONYX AVE   
   
4 7:04 AM STURDIVANT AVE & MYRTLEWOOD DR (SE)   
   
5 7:04 AM STURDIVANT AVE & GETTLE ST.   
   
6 7:05 AM MEMORIE LN. & HOPE ST   
   
7 7:05 AM MEMORIE LN & ALLYN ST (SW)   
   
8 7:07 AM BARRY AVE & HOMEDALE RD (SW)   
   
9 7:08 AM 5488 LOCKFORD DR - TURN ONTO PERRY ST.

AND STOP   
   
10 7:09 AM  VILLA DR  & PERRY ST   
   
11 7:09 AM 5521 VILLA DR   
   
12 7:11 AM VILLA DR & LOMBARD DR.   
   
13 7:12 AM LOMBARD DR & DAY DR (S)   
   
14 7:13 AM 5845 FERNDALE PL   
   
15 7:14 AM TRAVIS WAY & PINNACLE PL (NW)   
   
16 7:14 AM JUDY CT & TRAVIS WAY   
   
17 7:15 AM TRAVIS WAY & BARTLETT AVE (N)   
   
18 7:16 AM BARTLETT AVE & TONY CT (E)   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:17 AM 5621 BARTLETT AVE   
   
20 7:17 AM 5441 BARTLETT AVE   
   
21 7:25 AM PETERSON ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Peterson Route  34 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:50 pm DISTANCE: 4.75
DRIVER NAME: Predmore Ochoa, Jeffrey FINISH TIME: 03:07 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 34 TOTAL TIME: 0:17 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:50 PM PETERSON ELEMENTARY - PARK AT SCHOOL

BY 2:34 PM   
   
2 2:52 PM STURDIVANT AVE & MYRTLEWOOD DR.   
   
3 2:52 PM STURDIVANT AVE & GETTLE ST.   
   
4 2:52 PM 4624 STURDIVANT AVE   
   
5 2:53 PM MEMORIE LN. & HOPE ST   
   
6 2:53 PM MEMORIE LN. & STURDIVANT AVE. & ALLYN ST.   
   
7 2:54 PM 5331 STURDIVANT AVE   
   
8 2:54 PM HOMEDALE RD & BARRY AVE   
   
9 2:56 PM 5488 LOCKFORD DR - TURN ONTO PERRY ST.

AND STOP   
   
10 2:57 PM 5521 VILLA DR   
   
11 2:57 PM VILLA DR & LOMBARD DR.   
   
12 2:57 PM LOMBARD DR & DAY DR (S)   
   
13 2:58 PM 5845 FERNDALE PL   
   
14 2:59 PM TRAVIS WY. & PINNACLE PL   
   
15 2:59 PM TRAVIS WAY & JUDY CT (SW)   
   
16 2:59 PM TRAVIS WAY & BARTLETT AVE (N)   
   
17 2:59 PM BARTLETT AVE & TONY CT   
   
18 3:00 PM 5621 BARTLETT AVE   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 3:00 PM 5441 BARTLETT AVE   
   
20 3:02 PM 5206 BARRY AVE   
   
21 3:07 PM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
           
  


